
Archival Copy: SP-T 288
Main Entry: Rukeyser, Muriel.
Overall Title: Poetry reading [Poetry, WBAI Radio, N.Y. (July 12)].

Rukeyser reads selections from her own work.
General Notes: From the Susan Howe Papers (MSS 201).
Place: New York

L-1

Date: 1

142

975
CONTENTS

Part No. Count TitleName

Introduction [of Muriel
Rukeyser]
Muriel Rukeyser poetry
reading
Effort at speech between two
people
Fragile [from Waterlily fire]
Poem as mask
This morning
Looking at each other
[Desdushada?]
Myth
Ballad of orange and grape
Flying to Hanoi
Moustache uncle Eddy
wears...[Brecht translation]
Little girl and a dog
[Brecht translation]
Porferio the paint brush man
[Brecht translation]
One man has money...[Brecht
translation]
Painters
Neruda the wine
Dream drumming
How we did it
Saint Roach
Outro

1 of 1 AOHowe, Susan

WBAI Radio, N.Y.

Rukeyser, Muriel

Rukeyser, Muriel
Rukeyser, Muriel
Rukeyser, Muriel
Rukeyser, Muriel
Rukeyser, Muriel
Rukeyser, Muriel
Rukeyser, Muriel
Rukeyser, Muriel
Rukeyser, Muriel

Rukeyser, Muriel

Rukeyser, Muriel

Rukeyser, Muriel

Rukeyser, Muriel
Rukeyser, Muriel
Rukeyser, Muriel
Rukeyser, Muriel
Rukeyser, Muriel
Rukeyser, Muriel

1 of 1 AO

1 of 1 A40

1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1

A130
A168
A209
A248
A284
A333
A350
A431
A460

1 Of 1 A472

1 Of 1 A477

1 of 1 A482

1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1

A491
A510
A533
A553
A586
A620


