Archival Copy: SP-T 288 Main Entry: Rukeyser, Muriel.				L-1142
Overall Title: Poetry reading [Poetry, WBAI Radio, N.Y. (July 12)]. Rukeyser reads selections from her own work.				
General Notes: From the Susan Howe Papers (MSS 201).				
Place: New York				Date: 1975
CONTENTS Name Part No. Count Title				
Howe, Susan	1 c	of 1	A0	Introduction [of Muriel Rukeyser]
WBAI Radio, N.Y.	1 c	of 1	A0	Muriel Rukeyser poetry
- • • • •	-			reading
Rukeyser, Muriel	1 c	of 1	A40	Effort at speech between two
Rukeyser, Muriel	1 6	f 1	A130	people Fragile [from Waterlily fire]
Rukeyser, Muriel	1 0	f 1	A168	Poem as mask
Rukeyser, Muriel	1 0	$\frac{1}{1}$	A209	This morning
Rukeyser, Muriel	1 c	f 1	A248	Looking at each other
Rukeyser, Muriel	ĩc	f 1	A284	[Desdushada?]
Rukeyser, Muriel	1 c	of 1	A333 A350 A431 A460	Ballad of orange and grape
Rukeyser, Muriel	1 c	of 1	A431	Flying to Hanoi
Rukeyser, Muriel	1 c	of 1	A460	Moustache uncle Eddy
				wears[Brecht translation]
Rukeyser, Muriel	1 0	of 1	A472	
	-	•		[Brecht translation]
Rukeyser, Muriel	1 0	of 1	A477	Porferio the paint brush man [Brecht translation]
Rukeyser, Muriel	1 c	of 1	A482	
Dukorgon Muniol		£ 1	3401	translation]
Rukeyser, Muriel	10	E I	A491	Painters
Rukeyser, Muriel		у <del>с</del> 1	A510	Neruda the wine
Rukeyser, Muriel	1 0	1 I F 1	A533	Dream drumming How we did it
Rukeyser, Muriel Rukeyser, Muriel	1 0	1 I	A553	Saint Roach
Rukeyser, Muriel	1 0	$\frac{1}{1}$	A553 A586 A620	Outro
TOTAL DOLL HALLOT	- L	·	11020	OUCLO

.